
自店あて 他店あて

無料 108円 108円 216円

無料 108円 108円 216円

無料 216円 216円 324円3万円以上

当JAあて
他JAあて 他金融機関あて

貯金関連・為替関連手数料

（２）JAネットバンク振込手数料（1件につき）

お振込金額

1万円未満

3万円未満


	JAネットバンク振込手数料

